177 +44 (0)1635 523 713
Nimbo
High Bay Luminaire for E27/E40 High Power LED lamps
Choices of E27 or E40 lampholder
16” and 19” PMMA Clear shades available
Suspension installation
Order Code Power Lampholder Trade Price
KHBF1E27 250 W LED (Max) E27 £53.08
KHBF1E40 250 W LED (Max) E40 £54.03
Type Order Code Description Trade Price
PMMA Shade KHBF1S16 Translucent shade Ø410x450mm (16”) £55.91
PMMA Shade KHBF1S19 Translucent shade Ø480x475mm (19”) £80.11
Type Order Code Description Trade Price
Connector KCWP3IN IP67 In-line Connector £10.59
41 mm
48 mm
Order Code
KHBF1E27
KHBF1E40
Dimensions
Standard Warranty
5 Years5
4
m
m
47
m
m
Voltage
Connection
220-240Vac
50-60Hz
1m of
H05RN-F 2 x1mm2
Petal
Doughnut
P240
P241
Optional Connector
KCWP3IN
Recommended lamps
IP20
| Nimbo